City of Reno Board & Commission Roster

Effective Date:

September 1, 2024

City Staff Liaison:

Tyler Shaw

775-297-9116
shawt@reno.gov

Council Representative:

Naomi Duerr

Ward 2 Neighborhood Advisory Board

Position: Name: Term Start: Term End: Term Number: Phone:Number: Email:

Member Mimi Fujii-Strickler August 1, 2023 July 31, 2025 4th Term 775-846-8850 mimi@scsl.net
Member Stacey E Shinn May 1, 2024 April 30, 2026 2nd Term 815-601-9998 sshinnl1@hotmail.com
Member Donna Keats July 1, 2023 June 30, 2025 2nd Term 775-825-4495 dkeats@sbcglobal.net
Member Roman Schomberg February 1, 2024 January 31, 2026 1st Term 775-560-1351 romanms15@gmail.com
Member Stan Dowdy April 1, 2024 March 31, 2026 1st Term 775-338-2953 sadowdy@att.net
Member David Titzel April 1, 2024 March 31, 2026 1st Term 775-230-6113 dvdtitz@gmail.com
Member Patrick M Fisher April 1, 2024 March 31, 2026 3rd Term 775-772-9338 pvfisher@hotmail.com
Member Audrey Keller April 1, 2024 March 31, 2026 1st Term 818-292-0447 audrey@swissfamilykeller.com
Member Hal R Taylor May 1, 2024 April 30, 2026 2nd Term 775-825-2223 haltaylorlawyer@gbis.com
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Member - Alternate
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